Commercial/cie

- 509 POPLAR Street, Harrisburg, Illinois 62946

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

MLS Addon

Office Name:
Agent Name:

Address:

Virtually Stage
Y/N:

Tax Year:

RMLSA

Commercial/cie

EB417113
$269,900
0

0

0

0

0 Acre

8051
JOANN

509 W POPLAR
Street

No

2015

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Street Suffix:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

UsS

IL

Saline
Harrisburg
62946
POPLAR

509

Street

0

w89° 27' 5.1"

N37° 44' 17.6"



Disclosed Short
Sale:

Parcel ID#/Tax
ID:

Garages (M):
Area/Tract:

Elevator Served
(Y/N):

Listing Visibility
Type:

Directions to
Property:

Search Price:
Price Per SQFT:
Total # of Lots:

Include on
Internet:

Include Internet
Address:

Include Internet
Comments:

Include Internet
AVM:

Status Category:

Status Date:

Elementary
School:

Agent:

LAl1Agent Last
Name:

Annual Taxes:
Sale/Rent:

Annual Assoc
Fee $:

Mand Assoc
Mthly Fee:

No

6203200

Main
EBOR Area

Upper

MLS Listing

West on Poplar St.
To property on
South Side of
street.

269900

0

0

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Active
13/11/2017

No

19271

MAHAN

0
For Sale

1990

No



Mand Assoc Ann
Fee:

Certificate of
Zoning:

Seller/Quiet
Tenant Farm
Rights:

CRP:
FIPS Code:

Approx #
Pasture Acres:

Geo Zoom Level:
Status Detail:
Original MLS #:

First Photo Add
Timestamp:

PhotoTimestamp

Geo Update
Timestamp:

Update Date:

Approx #
Wooded Acres:

Geo Postal Code:

Cumulative
DOMLS:

Cumulative
DOM:

DOM:
Photo Count:

Geo Primary
City:

Original Price:
Sold Price:

100 Year Flood
Plain;

No

Yes

Main

None Or N/
0

0

16
0
417113

29/10/2019
16:11:21

29/10/2019
16:11:21

19/11/2019
19:57:56

28/10/2022
20:01:09

0

62946

2184

2184

1811
3

Harrisburg

Unknown



Agent Owned:

Agent Related to
Seller:

Co-Op
Compensation:

Agent [nfo

No

No

% 3.00

Shamrock Real Estate
4 618-357-5333

shamrock@oneclig.net

¢,;Ohamrock

REAL ESTATE




