Commercial/cie

- 509 POPLAR Street, Harrisburg, Illinois 62946









Basic Details

Property Type:	Commercial/cie	
Listing Type:		
Listing ID:	EB417113	
Price:	\$269,900	
Bedrooms:	0	
Bathrooms:	0	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Year Built:	0	
Lot Area:	0 Acre	

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	IL	
County:	Saline	
City:	Harrisburg	
Zipcode:	62946	
Street:	POPLAR	
Street Number:	509	
Street Suffix:	Street	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W89° 27' 5.1''	
Latitude:	N37° 44' 17.6''	

MLS Addon

Office Name:	8051	
Agent Name:	JOANN	
Address:	509 W POPLAR Street	
Virtually Stage Y/N:	No	
Tax Year:	2015	

Disclosed Short Sale:	No	
Parcel ID#/Tax ID:	6203200	
Garages (M):	Main	
Area/Tract:	EBOR Area	
Elevator Served (Y/N):	Upper	
Listing Visibility Type:	MLS Listing	
Directions to Property:	West on Poplar St. To property on South Side of street.	
Search Price:	269900	
Price Per SQFT:	0	
Total # of Lots:	0	
Include on Internet:	Yes	
Include Internet Address:	Yes	
Include Internet Comments:	No	
Include Internet AVM:	Yes	
Status Category:	Active	
Status Date:	13/11/2017	
Elementary School:	No	
Agent:	19271	
LA1Agent Last Name:	MAHAN	
Annual Taxes:	0	
Sale/Rent:	For Sale	
Annual Assoc Fee \$:	1990	
Mand Assoc Mthly Fee:	No	

Mand Assoc Ann Fee:	No	
Certificate of Zoning:	Yes	
Seller/Quiet Tenant Farm Rights:	Main	
CRP:	None Or N/	
FIPS Code:	0	
Approx # Pasture Acres:	0	
Geo Zoom Level:	16	
Status Detail:	0	
Original MLS #:	417113	
First Photo Add Timestamp:	29/10/2019 16:11:21	
PhotoTimestamp :	29/10/2019 16:11:21	
Geo Update Timestamp:	19/11/2019 19:57:56	
Update Date:	28/10/2022 20:01:09	
Approx # Wooded Acres:	0	
Geo Postal Code:	62946	
Cumulative DOMLS:	2184	
Cumulative DOM:	2184	
DOM:	1811	
Photo Count:	3	
Geo Primary City:	Harrisburg	
Original Price:	0	
Sold Price:	0	
100 Year Flood Plain:	Unknown	

Agent Owned:	No
Agent Related to Seller:	No
Co-Op Compensation:	% 3.00

Agent Info



Shamrock Real Estate

618-357-5333

 \bowtie shamrock@onecliq.net